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Vegan GF Belgian Chcolate Truffle Cake
Short Product Name:
Belgian Chcolate Truffle Cake

Chocolate biscuit base with a rich chocolate truffle mousse dispersed with cubes of chocolate Brownie and topped with sprinkles of chocolate crumb.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5016467005323   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Aulds Delicious Desserts Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : PO189

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1261kJ

303kcal
17.5g 10.7g 20.5g 0.49g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1261kJ 303kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1261kJ 

303kCal

Carbohydrates 31.3g

of which sugars 20.5g

Fat 17.5g

of which saturates 10.7g

Fibre 3.4g

Protein 3.7g

Salt 0.49g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Allergens in the ingredients list as shown in CAPITALS. 

May contain traces of Nuts and Peanuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Dessert Topping [Water, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Palm Kernal Oil, Palm Oil, Emulsifiers (E435, E475, SOYA Lecithin), Stabilisers (E464, E401), Salt, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator (E331), Colours (E160,

E150)], Water, Chocolate (7%)[Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Vanilla Flavouring], Gluten Free Flour [Potato Starch, Rice Flour, Stabiliser (E415)], Cocoa Powder (5%), Gluten Free

OATMEAL Flour, Demerara Sugar, Margarine [ Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Emulsifier (E471)], Sugar, Margarine [ Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E475), Colours (E100, Annatto Bixin),

Flavourings], Icing Sugar, Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Modified Maize Starch, Glucose Syrup, Yellow Pea Flour, Raising Agents (E450, E500), Maize Starch, Pea Protein, Bamboo Fibre, Tapioca Starch, Salt,

Flavouring, Stabiliser (E415).

Supplier's Product Code : PO189

Product Added : 30 August 2018

Last Updated by Supplier : 07 October 2021

erudus id : 2a6a66f75a1c4eb1a3b36b2b9c097980

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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